
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

Bass Lake Playfield – Fields A-West & A-East 

5450 Northwest Boulevard                           

 *REVISED* 

**game MEA Weekend – note the game times are different on each field** 

Sunday, Oct 30 – used for makeup game (Oct 25 & 27 – makeup practice) 

 

1. Chiefs 33297-09 Matt Dvorsak & Seth Midura 

2. Raiders 33297-10 Neal Bhatka (addl co-coach needed) 

3. Broncos 33297-11  Patrick Schwinghammer & Matt Smelser 

4. Raptors New Hope Thor Carlsrud 

 Field A-West Field A-East 

Tuesday, Sept 6 - 6:00 PM X Team #3 (Practice) 

Thursday, Sept 8 - 7:00 PM  Team #1 (Practice) Team #2 (Practice) 

Tuesday, Sept 13 - 6:00 PM X Team #3 (Practice) 

Thursday, Sept 15 - 7:00 PM  Team #2 (Practice) Team #1 (Practice) 

Sunday, Sept 18 – 6:00 PM 1 vs 3 (Game) 2 vs 4 (Game) 

Tuesday, Sept 20 - 6:00 PM X Team #3 (Practice) 

Thursday, Sept 22 - 7:00 PM  Team #1 (Practice) Team #2 (Practice) 

Sunday, Sept 25 – 6:00 PM 2 vs 3 (Game) 1 vs 4 (Game) 

Tuesday, Sept 27 - 6:00 PM X Team #3 (Practice) 

Thursday, Sept 29 - 7:00 PM  Team #2 (Practice) Team #1 (Practice) 

Sunday, Oct 2 – 6:00 PM 3 vs 4 (Game) 1 vs 2 (Game) 

Tuesday, Oct 4 - 6:00 PM X Team #3 (Practice) 

Thursday, Oct 6 - 7:00 PM  Team #1 (Practice) Team #2 (Practice) 

Sunday, Oct 9 – 6:00 PM 2 vs 4 (Game) 1 vs 3 (Game) 

Tuesday, Oct 11 - 6:00 PM X Team #3 (Practice) 

Thursday, Oct 13 - 7:00 PM  Team #2 (Practice) Team #1 (Practice) 

Sunday, Oct 16 – 6:00 PM 1 v 4 (Game) 2 v 3 (Game) 

Tuesday, Oct 18 - 6:00 PM X Team #3 (Practice) 

Thursday, Oct 20 - 7:00 PM  Team #1 (Practice) Team #2 (Practice) 

**Sunday, Oct 23 –  1 v 2 (Game 7 pm) 3 v 4 (Game 6 pm) 

Flag Football 

Ages 9 & 10 

Fall 2022 

WEATHER LINE: 

763-509-5205 

YOU ARE ON TEAM 



This game is for recreation. Please support all players and coaches 

no matter the outcome.  Be positive. The game is for the kids! 
 

WEATHER: 
 Games will be played in light rain. Determinations on cancellation of games will be made at 

the field by officials and coaches. 

 Plymouth Park & Recreation Weather Line: 763-509-5205. 

 Schedule also posted at www.plymouthmn.gov 

 


